Perfectly WarmTM Floating Floor Heat launches a new
familyof thin, flexible, ultra-efficient radiant heating
products engineered to deliver the ultimate in thermal
comfort by gently warming all types of floating floors with
low energy consumption at affordable prices.
One room or an entire house will benefit from radiant floor
warming. Perfectly WarmTM Floating Floor Heat is offered
as standard kits or can be made for special order.

Perfectly WarmTM Floating Floor Heat Physical Properties
Weight .............................................. 1.8 oz/sq.ft /55kg/m2
Thickness ......................................... 0.016”
Watts Per Square Feet ...................... 12W
Factory Attached Lead Wires ............. 15’ lengths
PRODUCT  W A  R  R  A  N  T  Y
 The Perfectly WarmTM Floating Floor Heat Film is certified
to the highest International standards and comes with 25
Year Limited Warranty.
Other sizes and custom orders are available on request.
Perfectly W
arm
TM FILM
Radiant Heat Film for Floating Floors
Room Size Product Model# Description Voltage Watts Amps
15 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-144W120V PW Float Kit for a 15 Sq.Ft. Room 120V 144 1.2
25 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-240W120V PW Float Kit for a 25 Sq.Ft. Room 120V 240 2
35 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-336W120V PW Float Kit for a 35 Sq.Ft. Room 120V 336 2.8
50 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-480W120V PW Float Kit for a 50 Sq.Ft. Room 120V 480 4
65 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-624W120V PW Float Kit for a 65 Sq.Ft. Room 120V 624 5.2
75 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-720W120V PW Float Kit for a 75 Sq.Ft. Room 120V 720 6
85 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-816W120V PW Float Kit for a 85 Sq.Ft. Room 120V 816 6.8
100 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-960W120V PW Float Kit for a 100 Sq.Ft. Room 120V 960 8
125 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-1200W120V PW Float Kit for a 125 Sq.Ft. Room 120V 1200 10
150 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-1440W120V PW Float Kit for a 150 Sq.Ft. Room 120V 1440 12
Room Size Product Model# Description Voltage Watts Amps
100 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-960W240V PW Float Kit for a 100 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 960 4
120 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-1152W240V PW Float Kit for a 120 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 1152 4.8
140 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-1344W240V PW Float Kit for a 140 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 1344 5.6
160 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-1526W240V PW Float Kit for a 160 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 1536 6.4
180 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-1728W240V PW Float Kit for a 180 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 1728 7.2
200 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-1920W240V PW Float Kit for a 200 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 1920 8
220 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-2112W240V PW Float Kit for a 220 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 2112 8.8
240 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-2304W240V PW Float Kit for a 240 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 2304 9.6
260 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-2496W240V PW Float Kit for a 260 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 2496 10.4
280 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-2688W240V PW Float Kit for a 280 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 2688 11.2
300 Sq.Ft. RIBF18-2880W240V PW Float Kit for a 300 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 2880 12
Standard Sizes for 120V
Standard Sizes for 240V
800-922-9276
info@calorique.com • www.calorique.com